Product Data Sheet
VVS302-PLUS
Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, NC contact
Standard Features
 E Detects all known types of attack
 E Advanced signal processing differentiates between ambient
noise and real attacks
 E Protects any solid structure

Color  Grey, RAL 7035
Weight  380 g
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
VVS300-PLUS Seismic detector for safes and vaults, NC contact
VVS320-PLUS Seismic detector for safes and vaults, SPDT contact
VVS302-PLUS Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, NC contact
VVS322-PLUS Seismic detector for ATM's and night deposit boxes, SPDT
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your sales representative.
VVS302-PLUS-2017-08-29 11:47:26 Released :12-JUL-17